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Web Announcement 256

Update on 2009 CPT and HCPCS Codes: Phase Il Codes
Updated in MMIS

Phase Il of the 2009 Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) and Healthcare
Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes have been updated in the
Medicaid Management Information System (MMIS). Effective immediately, Phase
Il codes 82375, J1750 and J7611-J7614 are available for reimbursement with dates
of service on and after Jan. 1, 2009.

Any claims for these codes submitted and denied with dates of service on and after
Jan. 1, 2009, will be reprocessed. Providers will be notified when the affected
claims are reprocessed.

Reminder for provider types 12, 14, 17, 20, 21, 22, 24, 25, 27, 29, 36, 45, 64, 72, 74
and 77: National Drug Code (NDC) and NDC quantity must be billed for
physician/outpatient-facility administered drugs.
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